KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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2012-3665
2012-3664
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/17/12 22:0522:05:45
02/17/12 21:5821:58:07
02/17/12 21:4721:47:42
02/17/12 21:2921:29:52
02/17/12 21:2521:25:01
02/17/12 21:1421:14:39
02/17/12 19:4619:46:38
02/17/12 19:1719:17:24
02/17/12 19:1419:14:09
02/17/12 19:0719:07:33
02/17/12 18:4218:42:52
02/17/12 18:2818:28:47
02/17/12 18:2518:25:53
02/17/12 18:2418:24:58
02/17/12 17:1317:13:59
02/17/12 17:1317:13:45
02/17/12 17:1017:10:17
02/17/12 17:0417:04:33
02/17/12 16:5216:52:46
02/17/12 16:5216:52:39
02/17/12 16:4716:47:25
02/17/12 16:4516:45:07
02/17/12 16:4016:40:18
02/17/12 16:0916:09:00
02/17/12 16:0416:04:18
02/17/12 15:4715:47:56
02/17/12 15:2615:26:23
02/17/12 15:2315:23:45
02/17/12 15:1615:16:54
02/17/12 15:1115:11:52
02/17/12 14:56 14:56:40
02/17/12 14:5014:50:14
02/17/12 14:3114:31:55
02/17/12 13:5913:59:18
02/17/12 13:4013:40:27
02/17/12 13:3213:32:00
02/17/12 13:2113:21:55
02/17/12 13:1513:15:37
02/17/12 12:5912:59:15
02/17/12 12:5512:55:03
02/17/12 12:5012:50:23
02/17/12 12:5212:52:28
02/17/12 12:5112:51:17
02/17/12 12:4912:49:30
02/17/12 12:3412:34:15
02/17/12 12:3212:32:10
02/17/12 12:1912:19:14
02/17/12 12:0912:09:31

MWINNE
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49
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49
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49
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182

49
LT138
LT138
LT138
LT138
49

49

Location/Address

CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

171 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

74 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
40 YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (ALBANY AVE)

, KINGSTON

STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT
MOBIL STATION

40 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

OVERPASS

70 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

UPTOWN AREA

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PORT EWEN AREA

7 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

15 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

203 ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
46 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
SUFFOLK COUNTY

KINGSTON CITY COURT

58 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
38 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE

17 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

DIETZ STADIUM

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
FORGERY 42

FOOT PATROL 68A
VOID 124
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
WARRANT ARREST 81A
PICK UP ORDER 98A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
FOUND PROPERTY 19
HARASSMENT 27
ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
LARCENY 44
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

BAD CHECK 33
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

BAD CHECK 33

BAD CHECK 33
DISPUTE 27D
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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>Z I I

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-3659
2012-3658
2012-3657
2012-3656
2012-3655
2012-3654
2012-3653
2012-3652
2012-3651
2012-3650
2012-3649
2012-3648
2012-3647
2012-3646
2012-3645
2012-3644
2012-3643
2012-3642
2012-3641
2012-3640
2012-3639
2012-3638
2012-3637
2012-3636
2012-3635
2012-3634
2012-3633
2012-3632
2012-3631
2012-3630
2012-3629
2012-3628
2012-3627
2012-3626
2012-3625
2012-3624
2012-3623
2012-3622
2012-3621
2012-3620

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/17/12 12:0212:02:42
02/17/12 11:4811:48:33
02/17/12 11:4411:44:30
02/17/12 11:3811:38:45
02/17/12 11:3711:37:19
02/17/12 11:3611:36:22
02/17/12 11:1611:16:08
02/17/12 11:1011:10:37
02/17/12 11:1011:10:58
02/17/12 10:3210:32:19
02/17/12 10:2910:29:26
02/17/12 10:0710:07:59
02/17/12 10:0410:04:15
02/17/12 09:5709:57:28
02/17/12 09:5209:52:43
02/17/12 09:2109:21:46
02/17/12 09:0909:09:59
02/17/12 08:5708:57:18
02/17/12 08:4108:41:30
02/17/12 08:1608:16:46
02/17/12 08:1308:13:35
02/17/12 07:5107:51:42
02/17/12 07:2907:29:52
02/17/12 07:1907:19:37
02/17/12 07:0407:04:26
02/17/12 06:1706:17:15
02/17/12 06:1406:14:15
02/17/12 06:0006:00:45
02/17/12 05:5105:51:15
02/17/12 05:2905:29:38
02/17/12 03:3903:39:48
02/17/12 03:1303:13:30
02/17/12 02:4402:44:24
02/17/12 02:0102:01:40
02/17/12 01:3301:33:31
02/17/12 01:2601:26:18
02/17/12 01:2401:24:40
02/17/12 00:3600:36:23
02/17/12 00:1700:17:13
02/17/12 00:0100:01:21
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49
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49
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49
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49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49
LT138
49

49
5195
5195
S195
S195
5195
5195
S195
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

45 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
183 1/2 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
84 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

36 NAVARA STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY HALL

ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
, KINGSTON

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

284 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

A NY HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES UNION (1199...
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
SUNOCO MART

168 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
174 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
BLUE 57 WINE AND SPIRITS

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KING...
SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, K...

, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGS...
ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...
GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...
DUNKIN DONUTS

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

SAVOY STREET @ HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

GARRAGHAN DRIVE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...
NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

SCHWENK DRIVE @ FAIR STREET EXT., KINGST...
590 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL
KINGSTON PLAZA

Page 2

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LARCENY 44

WARRANT CHECK 81

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOST PROPERTY 20

FRAUD 42A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Total Hits: 88



